
PRIMAL CHOC GRANOLA 750G
NUTRITION FACTS            
SERVES PER PACK: 10 SERVING SIZE: 75g

INGREDIENTS 

Slivered Almonds, Walnut Pieces, Raw Honey, Cacao

Powder, Shredded Coconut, Coconut Oil, Pepitas,

Sunflower Seeds, Sesame Seeds, Vanilla Extract,

Himalayan Pink Salt.

Contains: Tree Nuts (Almonds, Walnuts), Sesame Seeds.

NUTRIENT

QUANTITY

PER SERVING

QUANTITY

PER 100G

Energy

Protein

Total Fat

   - Saturated Fat

  Carbohydrates - Total 
    - Sugars

Sodium 

1840kj 
10.9g

38.6g 
18.4g

10.6g 
9.3g

100mg

2460kj 
14.5g

51.4g 
111.2g

14.1g 
12.4g

133mg


