## PRIMAL CHOC GRANOLA 750G

## **NUTRITION FACTS**

SERVES PER PACK: 10 SERVING SIZE: 75g

## **INGREDIENTS**

Slivered Almonds, Walnut Pieces, Raw Honey, Cacao Powder. Shredded Coconut, Coconut Oil, Pepitas.

Sunflower Seeds, Sesame Seeds, Vanilla Extract,

Himalayan Pink Salt.

Contains: Tree Nuts (Almonds, Walnuts), Sesame Seeds.

NUTRIENT	QUANTITY PER SERVING	QUANTITY PER 100G
Energy	1840kj	2460kj
Protein	10.9g	14.5g
Total Fat	38.6g	51.4g
- Saturated Fat	18.4g	111.2g
Carbohydrates - Total	10.6g	14.1g
- Sugars	9.3g	12.4g
Sodium	100mg	133mg